LABOVISCO BV   ( +31 79 362 31 55                      Esindaja:     TEPSO Ltd.  +37 6 480 235 tepso@tepso.ee
T-series Specifications
- Tamson, bath and circulator  -
T1000 / T2500 / T4500
- Tamson, 16, 40, 57 liters -
General
The “T” baths are used for very precise temperature
control. This serie offers a choice in different bath-

system.
- Cooling circulator TLC3(-20°C/-4°F)
Ordering code 00T0930.
- Cooling circulator TLC10B(-45°C/49°F)
 Ordering code 00T0625.
- Extension cables set 1 M
 Ordering code 00T0250.
- Extension cables set 2 M
 Ordering code 00T0251.
- Extension cables set 3 M
 Ordering code 00T0252.
* Measured in water
Technical Specs
Item Unit T1000 T2500 T4500
Ordering code